PHOENIX MECANO AG

PHOENIX MECANO AG

ISIN: CH1261338102

Overview

2024/04/19 17:30:11

Price
459.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.22% (-1.00)

CH1261338102
PM

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Industry
Stock
454 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

457.00 CHF (2)
459.00 CHF (48)
458.00 CHF
459.00 CHF
453.00 CHF
460.00 CHF
457.130081 CHF
492

224,908.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1261338102&ID_NOTATION=35749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1261338102&ID_NOTATION=35749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf5e850218a364cc126394c5df5c71a63e6a94c62b069f271152c0ecb76f6bf3&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=281ab339589ef6319&time=1713711020&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95e3f136d40f21c50d95627adb9cb48394cfb25f61007da0ac7ac73f19e72a49&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a9ea973b2a601910c&time=1713711020&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54cbbcc20f16e1c3ae00e10659cb4149bb24450d973a8def4ed5b2f72ddee7ee&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=074d075eee65151b2&time=1713711020&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df734749c1277f8a113d16aa8f40c24bb0da343eff64560ccbb30642f77a61af&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=768767de935478949&time=1713711020&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ddbcd6c3482a99ec137bf092f7b0b809d85577de21618dd330f7e4017d55ff5&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=813c0cf43b51a9bc1&time=1713711020&tool=RSC

PHOENIX MECANO AG

Details
2024/04/19 17:30:11 Sy
Price 500.00
459.00 CHF
Difference ©  -022%(-1.00) N W’ "f
General attributes 450.00 ‘ W J"w
ISIN CH1261338102 ]
Symbol PM
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange }
Currency CHF 400.00
Sector Industry w w
Security type Stock \[ |
Market cap (m) 454 EUR h fm
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 35000 ﬁ H
Market data \4 ﬂ
Bid (Bid size) 457.00 CHF (2) 30000
Ask (Ask size) 459.00 CHF (48)
Open 458.00 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 459.00 CHF
Low 453.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 460.00 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 457.130081 CHF
Volume (pcs) 492
Trading volume 224,908.00 Price data
Number of trades 106 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 459.20 CHF (682)
Last size 5 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 457.10 CHF (525)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 445,51 CHF (471)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 405.14 CHF (382)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 465.00 CHF (2024/02/01)
Perf (%) +27.86% +18.91% -0.86% YTD Low | date 423.00 CHF (2024/01/08)
Perf (abs.) +100.00 +73.00 -4.00 52 Weeks High | date 465.00 CHF (2024/02/01)
Beta -0.09 0.19 0.36 52 Weeks Low | date 342.00 CHF (2023/10/06)

Volatility  24.67 25.78 23.83
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 17:30 459.00 CHF 0.22 106

19
London Stock 2024/02/ 16:15 444.00 CHF 0.01 1
Exchange 13
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 08:03 393.50 EUR 0.00 2

28
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1982336

PHOENIX MECANO AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
PHOENIX MECANO AG

Hofwisenstrasse 6 - 8260 Stein am Rhein
Telefon: +41-43-255-42-55

Fax: +41-43-255-42-56

E-mail: info@phoenix-mecano.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rochus
Kobler

René
Schaffeler

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Florian Ernst

Martin Furrer

Beat Siegrist

Ulrich Hocker

Benedikt A.
Goldkamp

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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